


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1754/2026

M/s. Jyoti Builders

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Managing Director

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Saransh Ghiya

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

30/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks an adjournment.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

List this matter on 04.02.2026, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA-163s